

ROORKEE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Managed by : Himalayan Charitable Trust | Approved by : AICTE, Ministry of HRD (Govt. of India)

Affiliated to : Uttarakhand Technical University, Dehradun & Uttarakhand Board of Technical Education, Roorkee

8th Km, Dehradun Road, Puhana, Roorkee - 247667 (Uttarakhand)



Email: ritroorkee@gmail.com Website: www.ritroorkee.com Mob.: 9927099210, 9927099219

- 7.1.10 The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic programmes in this regard.
 - 1. The Code of Conduct is displayed on the website
 - 2. There is a committee to monitor adherence to the Code of Conduct
 - 3. Institution organizes professional ethics programmes for students, teachers, administrators and other staff
 - 4. Annual awareness programmes on Code of Conduct are organized

S.No.	Details	Link to the relevant document
1	 7.1.10 - The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic programmes in this regard. 1. The Code of Conduct is displayed on the website 2. There is a committee to monitor adherence to the Code of Conduct 3. Institution organizes professional ethics programmes for students, teachers, administrators and other staff 4. Annual awareness programmes on Code of Conduct are organized 	<u>View</u>

OX JECHNOLOG



To be an Institute of Academic Excellence committed to provide Technical and Management Education.

Mission

To provide excellence in education and skills development by encouraging the students to be lifelong learners.

To facilitate the environment of growth and excellence for its students in their respective areas of interest.

To create a community of dynamic workers and learners that values personal development and mutual well being.

To undertake collaborative projects which offer opportunities of interaction with academia and industry.

"Transforming Aspirations into Achievements"



ROORKEE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Managed by : Himalayan Charitable Trust | Approved by : AICTE, Ministry of HRD (Govt. of India)

Affiliated to : Uttarakhand Technical University, Dehradun & Uttarakhand Board of Technical Education, Roorkee
8th Km, Dehradun Road, Puhana, Roorkee - 247667 (Uttarakhand)

Email : ritroorkee@gmail.com Website : www.ritroorkee.com Mob.: 9927099210, 9927099219





Vicion

To be an Institute of Academic Excellence committed to provide Technical and Management Education.

Mission

To provide excellence in education and skills development by encouraging the students to be lifelong learners.

To facilitate the environment of growth and excellence for its students in their respective areas of interest.

To create a community of dynamic workers and learners that values personal development and mutual well being.

To undertake collaborative projects which offer opportunities of interaction with academia and industry.

"Transforming Aspirations into Achievements"